ONTARIO COACHING
LACROSSE ASSOCIATION &k
ASSOCIATION OF CANADA “*":2

Community Development Clinics (Box/Field Combination 1) - $285/coach, 7:00pm - 10:00pm &
9:00am - 4:00pm

The Community Development Combination 1 qualification is a single certification clinic which blends
elements of the Community Development Box and Field certification courses. This certification is required
by Lacrosse Canada for prospective coaches at the U7, U9, U11 and U13 house league and rep divisions
for both box and field lacrosse.

Clinic Location Address

Toronto Beaches

Fri, February 13, 7:00° — 10:00"M | Blantyre Public School 290 Blantyre Ave, Scarborough ON
Sat, February 14, 9:00"" — 3:00°

Six Nations

Fri, February 20, 7:00° - 10:00°™ | Iroquois Lacrosse Arena 3201 2nd Line, Hagersville ON

Sat, February 21, 9:00"" — 3:00°

Mississauga (SAGM)
Fri, February 27, 7:00° — 10:00°M | Delta Toronto Airport Hotel 655 Dixon Rd, Mississauga, ON
Sat, February 28, 9:00"" - 3:00°

Orangeville
Fri, March 6, 7:00° - 10:00° TBA TBA
Sat, March 7, 9:00"M — 3:00°M

London
Fri, March 13, 7:00°™ — 10:00P™ South London Community Centre | 1119 Jalna Blvd, London ON
Sat, March 14, 9:00"™ - 3:00°M

Owen Sound
Fri, March 27, 7:00°™ — 10:00P Bayshore Community Centre 1900 3rd Ave. E, Owen Sound ON
Sat, March 28, 9:00"™ — 3:00°M

Niagara Falls
Fri, April 10, 7:00°™ - 10:00°M TBA TBA
Sat, April 11, 9:00" — 3:00°M
Centre-Wellington

Fri, April 24, 7:00°™ - 10:00°M CW Community Sports Complex | 550 Belsyde Ave. E, Fergus ON
Sat, April 25, 9:00"™ — 3:00°M

Additional clinic dates may be added on an on-going basis, where necessary. Coaches are required to
complete all associated requirements in order to receive full qualification. Registration space may be limited
by facility permits and/or provincial regulations for many of these clinics. Registration for each session is
closed one week prior to each clinic date. For more information on how to get involved in coaching box or
field lacrosse, contact Rick Phillips (vpcoaching@ontariolacrosse.com).
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